Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Robertson - (1152633) - Hatfield SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:40.01
17:49.94
18:03.64
18:24.57
18:51.49
19:06.02

19:41.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:40.01
17:49.94
18:03.64
18:24.57
18:51.49
19:06.02

19:41.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509
495
477
450
419
403
368

WA Pts

509
495
477
450
419
403
368

Round

I I I I I T

Round

m I I I I I I

Date

21/01/20
29/09/19
03/03/19
13/07/18
04/02/18
26/11/17
07/05/17

Date

21/01/20
29/09/19
03/03/19
13/07/18
04/02/18
2611117

07/05/17

Meet

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships 2019

SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
COSC L3 Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships 2018
HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Hatfield Club Long Distance Time Trials 2017

Meet

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships 2019

SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
COSC L3 Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships 2018
HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Hatfield Club Long Distance Time Trials 2017

Venue

Borehamwood
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Leys leisure pool
Borehamwood
HERTFORDSHIRE

Hatfield

Venue

Borehamwood
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Leys leisure pool
Borehamwood
HERTFORDSHIRE

Hatfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4

Club Swam Under Level
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



