Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Robertson - (1152633) - Hatfield SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:40.01	509	Н	21/01/20	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
17:49.94	495	Н	29/09/19	Hatfield Club Championships 2019	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
18:03.64	477	Н	03/03/19	SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
18:24.57	450	Н	13/07/18	COSC L3 Meet	Leys leisure pool	Hatfield	3
18:51.49	419	Н	04/02/18	Hertfordshire County Championships 2018	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
19:06.02	403	Н	26/11/17	HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017	HERTFORDSHIRE	Hatfield	4
19:41.14	368	F	07/05/17	Hatfield Club Long Distance Time Trials 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:40.01	509	Н	21/01/20	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
17:49.94	495	Н	29/09/19	Hatfield Club Championships 2019	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
18:03.64	477	Н	03/03/19	SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
18:24.57	450	Н	13/07/18	COSC L3 Meet	Leys leisure pool	Hatfield	3
18:51.49	419	Н	04/02/18	Hertfordshire County Championships 2018	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
19:06.02	403	Н	26/11/17	HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017	HERTFORDSHIRE	Hatfield	4
19:41.14	368	F	07/05/17	Hatfield Club Long Distance Time Trials 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS